

IA No. 7/2025 in SC No. 432/2025
State Vs. Amit Yadav
FIR No. 208/2025
PS S.P. Badli

04.11.2025

This is an application under Section 483 BNSS for grant of regular bail moved on behalf of the accused / applicant namely Amit Yadav.

Present: Dr. Sarita, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the accused / applicant.

Reply has already been filed.

As none has appeared on behalf of the accused / applicant, matter is adjourned for 14.11.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
04.11.2025