

IA No. 15/2026 in SC No. 432/2025
Amit Yadav Vs. The State
FIR No. 208/2025
PS S.P. Badli

16.03.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Amit Rana, Ld. Counsel for the accused /
applicant.

At request of the Ld. Counsel for the accused /
applicant, put up on 18.03.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
16.03.2026