

IA No. 20/2026 in SC 432/2025
State Vs. Amit Yadav Etc.
FIR No. 208/2025
PS S.P. Badli

28.04.2026

**This is an application for release of mobile phones,
moved on behalf of applicant Kishan.**

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the applicant.

Let reply to the present application be called from
SHO concerned, for the next date of hearing.

Application be put up for consideration on
11.05.2026.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
28.04.2026